LEDLINE AIR 1010 WHT - COMBO SYSTEM 3D Bending · Static White
(Standard Cut + Free Cut Finishing Piece)
JRLite | www.jrlite.com | info@jrlite.com 01 Specification subject to change without notice. REV1.0 | 2026-05-11
Deliver What You Design
Features
Applications
Living rooms, TV walls, feature walls, under-cabinet areas, staircases,
ceiling coves, hallways, etc.
Date
Project name
Fixture type
Project phase
Bending Directions & Diameters
Order Code Assembly Builder
Assembly Builder Mounting Order Code
Right Feed Entry Length
F Front OW Open wire 30cm(0.98ft) Max. nominal 5m(16.4ft) AIR10103D
B Bottom MC Male connector with 30cm(0.98ft) cable Max. nominal 4m(13.12ft)AIR10103DFC
S Side FC Female connector with 30cm(0.98ft)cable Increment 41.67mm (1.64in.)
C Closed NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
*We will list the nearest actual manufacturing length on the quotation, based on your requested length.
Product Code
Please select on the Mounting Options page
Model Bend Direction Voltage CCT Power Left Feed Entry
AIR1010 3D-3D bending 24V-DC24V 927-RA90 2700K 100-10W/M F Front OW Open wire 30cm(0.98ft)
3DFC-3D bending Free Cut 930-RA90 3000K B Bottom MC Male connector with 30cm(0.98ft) cable
940-RA90 4000K S Side FC Female connector with 30cm(0.98ft)cable
C Closed NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
*AIR1010FC: Free Cut delivers precise field-cut lengths for the last segment,
while keeping in line with standard cut in dimensions, binning, output, and mounting for a uniform appearance.
The AIR Combo System combines standard cut and free cut
capabilities to provide precise, made-to-order lengths, utilizing
Standard Cuts for the majority of the runs, with Free Cuts reserved